
Pos 

 

LO206 Mast 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

28 
26 
67 
17 
44 
41 
31 

Name 

Thierry Bousquet 
David Hilburn 
Rich Alten 
Bradly Jacks 
Julian Bowers 
Don Robinson 
James Wolcott 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Diff 

0.306 
0.333 
0.706 
19.302 
19.690 
24.405 

Total Tm 

12:38.492 
12:38.798 
12:38.825 
12:39.198 
12:57.794 
12:58.182 
13:02.897 

Best Tm 

52.698 
52.828 
52.682 
52.728 
53.141 
54.044 
54.431 

In Lap 

10 
11 
10 
11 
9 

14 
5 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

0.306 

Avg. Speed 

46.513 

Best Lap Tm 

52.682 

Best Speed 

47.834 

Best Lap by 

67 - Rich Alten 

 

Printed: 9/12/2021 8:33:38 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 

Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #8 

Lo206 Masters 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 21:45:28 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

9/11/2021 19:32 


