

Summer Race #8		Sorted on Laps
Lo206 Masters	CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles	
Main	9/11/2021 19:32	
Race (14 Laps) started at 21:45:28		
Dec. No. No.	Law BW Tatalian Booting labor Occupati	

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment
LO206 Mast								
1	28	Thierry Bousquet	14		12:38.492	52.698	10	
2	26	David Hilburn	14	0.306	12:38.798	52.828	11	
3	67	Rich Alten	14	0.333	12:38.825	52.682	10	
4	17	Bradly Jacks	14	0.706	12:39.198	52.728	11	
5	44	Julian Bowers	14	19.302	12:57.794	53.141	9	
6	41	Don Robinson	14	19.690	12:58.182	54.044	14	
7	31	James Wolcott	14	24.405	13:02.897	54.431	5	

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.306	46.513	52.682	47.834	67 - Rich Alten	

Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason

Orbits

Race Director James Gangelhoff